BRENHAM FOOTBALL WEEKLY SCHEDULE
September 15th-19th
Pay Attention To HUDL And Mascot Media APP For Any

Changes

IF YOU HAVE A CONFLICT BECAUSE OF SHOWING/SELLS

LET YOUR COACH AND COACH YOUNGS KNOW ASAP

Monday 9/15
9th 6:00 AM

6:30 AM
7:00 AM
11:20 AM
12:08 PM
3:30 PM
4:45 PM
JVIV 5:15 AM
5:50 AM
6:00 AM
8:38 AM
3:30 PM
4:35 PM

Tuesday 9/16
9th 6:00 AM

6:30 AM
7:00 AM
11:20 AM
12:08 PM
3:30 PM
4:45 PM
JVIV 5:15 AM
5:50 AM
6:00 AM
8:38 AM
3:30 PM
4:35 PM

Wednesday 9/17-No School
9th 6:30 AM
7:00 AM
8:30 AM

Doors Open-Kruse
Weights
Done-Breakfast/Tutorials
Dressed and On Field
Lunch

Dressed and On Field
Done

Doors Open-Cub Stadium
Dynamic Stretch
Practice

Second Period Begins
Weights/Film-Kruse
Done

Doors Open-Kruse
Weights
Done-Breakfast/Tutorials
Dressed and On Field
Lunch

Dressed and On Field
Done

Doors Open-Cub Stadium
Dynamic Stretch
Practice

Second Period Begins
Weights/Film-Kruse
Done

Doors Open-Kruse
Practice
Done



JVIV 5:15 AM Doors Open-Cub Stadium
5:50 AM Dynamic Stretch
6:00 AM Practice
Nothing In The Afternoon

Thursday 9/18-No School

9th
White
1:30 PM Report to Kruse Field House
5:00 PM Game vs Killeen HS @ Harker Heights HS
Green
2:30 PM Report to Kruse Field House
6:30 PM Game vs Killeen HS @ Harker Heights HS
JV 4:15 PM Report to Cub Stadium
5:00 PM Game vs Killeen HS @ Cub Stadium
Vv 7:00 AM Kick The Field

Friday 9/19-No School

9th OFF
Jv OFF
\'} 12:30 PM Report to Kruse Fieldhouse

(We will have snacks and pre game meal)
7:00 PM Game vs Killeen HS @ Leo Buckley Stadium



