# BRENHAM FOOTBALL WEEKLY SCHEDULE September 15th-19th

# Pay Attention To HUDL And Mascot Media APP For Any Changes

# IF YOU HAVE A CONFLICT BECAUSE OF SHOWING/SELLS LET YOUR COACH AND COACH YOUNGS KNOW ASAP

Monday 9/15		
9th	6:00 AM	Doors Open-Kruse
	6:30 AM	Weights
P. Harrison	7:00 AM	Done-Breakfast/Tutorials
	11:20 AM	Dressed and On Field
	12:08 PM	Lunch
	3:30 PM	Dressed and On Field
	4:45 PM	Done
JV/V	5:15 AM	Doors Open-Cub Stadium
	5:50 AM	Dynamic Stretch
	6:00 AM	Practice
	8:38 AM	Second Period Begins
	3:30 PM	Weights/Film-Kruse
	4:35 PM	Done
Tuesday 9/16		
9th	6:00 AM	Doors Open-Kruse
	6:30 AM	Weights
	7:00 AM	Done-Breakfast/Tutorials
	11:20 AM	Dressed and On Field
	12:08 PM	Lunch
	3:30 PM	Dressed and On Field
	4:45 PM	Done
JV/V	5:15 AM	Doors Open-Cub Stadium
	5:50 AM	Dynamic Stretch
	6:00 AM	Practice
	8:38 AM	Second Period Begins
	3:30 PM	Weights/Film-Kruse
	4:35 PM	Done
	SELAN	
Wednesday 9/17-No	School	LED/BLAS
9th	6:30 AM	Doors Open-Kruse

7:00 AM

8:30 AM

**Practice** 

Done

JV/V

5:15 AM Doors Open-Cub Stadium

5:50 AM Dynamic Stretch

6:00 AM Practice
Nothing In The Afternoon

### Thursday 9/18-No School

9th

**White** 

1:30 PM Report to Kruse Field House

Game vs Killeen HS @ Harker Heights HS

Green

2:30 PM Report to Kruse Field House

Game vs Killeen HS @ Harker Heights HS

JV 4:15 PM Report to Cub Stadium

5:00 PM Game vs Killeen HS @ Cub Stadium

V 7:00 AM Kick The Field

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

### Friday 9/19-No School

9th OFF OFF

V 12:30 PM Report to Kruse Fieldhouse

(We will have snacks and pre game meal)

7:00 PM Game vs Killeen HS @ Leo Buckley Stadium